



2026:HHC:14381

(Item D-42)

Mittar Singh vs. Madan Lal and others

LPA No.919 of 2025

05.01.2026

Present: Mr.Nishant Khidtta, Advocate for the appellant.

Needful has been done by filing memo of parties
in CWP No.579 of 2017.

To come up on 30th March, 2026.

(G.S. Sandhwalia)
Chief Justice

January 05, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge